



\$~1(upto 2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA(OS) 73/2016 with CM APPL. 34826/2021

PRAVEEN SINGH & ANR

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Ravi Gupta, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. L. B. Rai, Mr. Shivam Shukla,
Advocates

versus

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH & ANR

.... Respondents

Through: Mr. Rohit Gupta, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

% **30.03.2022**

No time left.

List on 04.08.2022.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

MARCH 30, 2022

j